



## Ingredients

**RYE-WHEAT BREAD** 63% (**RYE FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FIBERS**, beer malt (germinate **BARLEY**, common liquorice, hops), RYE malt, sugar, vegetable oil (rape seed), yeast, iodized salt, caraway); vegetable oil (rape seed); seasoning mix 6% (dextroze (maize), starch syrup (maize), salt, yeast extract, whey powder (from **MILK**), **LACTOSE**, onion, mushroom (0,08%), acidity regulator Lactic acid, flavouring (mushroom, butter), sugar); water.

## Allergens

Rye-Wheat Bread, rye flour, wheat flour, wheat fibers, barley, milk, lactose.

## Nutritional value (100 g/ml)

Energy value	2134 kJ / 512 Kcal
Fat	29,6 g
Of which saturates	2,0 g
Carbohydrate	51,0 g
Of which sugars	13,6 g
Fiber	7,4 g
Protein	6,6 g
Salt	1,7 g